
Div Event
Number of 

crews
 Start Time

1 J18 4x 40 1 to 40 09:00 to 09:06 09:30
2 J17 4x 28 41 to 68 09:15 to 09:19 09:45
3 W J18  4x 38 69 to 106 09:25 to 09:34 09:55
4 WJ17 4x 32 107 to 138 09:40 to 09:48 10:10
5 J16 4x 51 139 to 189 09:55 to 10:07 10:25
6 WJ16 4x 44 190 to 233 10:15 to 10:26 10:45
7 WJ15 8x+ 18 234 to 251 10:50 to 11:08 11:25
8 WJ15 4x+ 63 252 to 314 11:15 to 11:38 11:45
9 J15 8x+ 11 315 to 325 11:45 to 11:56 12:20
10 J15 4x+ 74 326 to 399 12:10 to 12:37 12:40
11 WJ14 8x+ 36 400 to 435 13:15 to 13:51 13:50
12 WJ14 4x+ 49 436 to 484 14:00 to 14:18 14:30
13 J14 4x+ 47 485 to 531 14:35 to 14:52 15:05
14 J14 8x+ 41 532 to 572 15:05 to 15:46 15:40

 
Total 572

Crew 
Numbers

Boating Times


